RC-7162E FR-GB Rev14
Document non contractuel/Non contractual document  Page 1/16 Division CONTROLEO®
2 Ways Electric Control Valve
TYPE 7162E
Description
Two ways electric control valve especially designed for a wide range of
fluids like water, thermal oil, steam, nitrogen, natural gas, etc… These
electric control valves 7162E offer an optimized and modular solution

Particular advantages
7162E control valves are designed and built in France, ensure you an excellent reliability related to exceptional performance.
How to order
7162E DN80 PN40 KVs 100  Actuator SBA80
Certification
DESP; ATEX II 2 G/D; ISO9001 / PED; ATEX II 2 G/D; ISO9001
RC-7162E FR-GB Rev14
Document non contractuel/Non contractual document  Page 2/16 Division CONTROLEO®
PN/Class / Combination DN – Material – PN/Class
 Steel Stainless steel Cast iron
 1.0619 A 216 WCB A 217 WC6 1.4408 A 351 CF8M EN GJS
400-18
Class
PN
    DN
PN16 PN40 Class
150
Class
300
Class
150
Class
300
Class
600 PN16 PN40 Class
150
Class
300
Class
600 PN16
15 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓    ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
20 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓    ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
25 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
32 ✓ ✓      ✓ ✓
40 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
50 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
65 ✓ ✓      ✓ ✓
80 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
100 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓   ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
125 ✓ ✓      ✓ ✓
150 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓    ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
200 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓    ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
250 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓    ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓  ✓
300 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓    ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓  ✓
Cone TYPES
Parabolic cone
Characteritics : =%
Material : 1.4404 – stellite option
Sealing : Metallic tight
Tightness : Classe IV (<0.01% Kvs) ANSI B16-104/ FCI 70-2-2006
(EN 60534-4)
Applications : All fluids
Perforated cone (option)
Characteritics : =% or linear in option
Material : Inox / Stainless steel 1.4404,
Sealing : Metallic tight
Tightness : Classe IV (<0.01% Kvs) ANSI B16-104/ FCI 70-2-2006
(EN 60534-4)
Applications : Gas : Noise reduction
Liquide : Cavitation,
flashing, noise reduction
Parabolic cone with softseal (option)
Characteritics : =%
Material : Stainless steel
Tightness : Soft seal PTFE/SS
Tightness : Classe VI (0.3*DP* leakage rate)
ANSI B16-104 / FCI 70-2-2006 (EN 60534-4)
Applications : All fluids up to 220°C
RC-7162E FR-GB Rev14
Document non contractuel/Non contractual document  Page 3/16 Division CONTROLEO®
STAINLESS STEEL BELLOWS SEALING